
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
75 
37 
11 
46 
30 
47 
64 

Name 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Timmie Blythe 
Tova Troué 
Robert Wallberg 
Rasmus Rydén 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Anders Berglund 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Best Tm 
46.282 
48.038 
49.837 
50.307 
51.099 

Diff 

1.756 
3.555 
4.025 
4.817 

Best Speed 
50,560 
48,711 
46,953 
46,514 
45,793 

- 
- 

In Lap 
14 
5 
6 
8 
8 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-05 09:45:05 

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Live Timing:   www.scorit.live         välj RM4 Hedemora 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 9:30:28 

Hedemora 0,650 km 

2025-07-05 09:30 


