

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Hedemora 0,650 km

Träning 1

2025-07-05 09:30

Practice started at 9:30:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open	46.282		50,560	14	SWEDEN
2	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open	48.038	1.756	48,711	5	SWEDEN
3	11	Tova Troué	Senior 40	49.837	3.555	46,953	6	SWEDEN
4	46	Robert Wallberg	Senior 40	50.307	4.025	46,514	8	SWEDEN
5	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	51.099	4.817	45,793	8	SWEDEN
6	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open			-	0	SWEDEN
7	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open			-	0	SWEDEN